127
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2016 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/16   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
RI
CE
 L
AK
E
W

kg/mm
453.6-2,268.0 1/2-20 UNF-2B 15.8 13.5 30.7 30.2 130.05 12.7 25.4 76.2 72.4
Order Information
LOAD RATING PART #
EST.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
PRICE
500 lb (226.8 kg) 106038 4 lb $385.00
1,000 lb (453.6 kg) 106039 4 lb 385.00
2,500 lb (1,134.0 kg) 106040 4 lb 385.00
4,000 lb (1,814.4 kg) 106041 4 lb 385.00
5,000 lb (2,268.0 kg) 106042 5 lb 385.00
Interchangeable products
MANUFACTURER PART # PAGE #
Mettler Toledo®
500 lb-8 ft  cable TB601019-008 -
1,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601016-020 -
2,500 lb-8 ft cable TB601016-008 -
4,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601017-020 -
5,000 lb-8 ft cable TB601018-008 -
HBM®
HBM H35 244
Picture is a representation of actual product
, Stainless Steel, NTEP Certified 1:5000 Class IIIL Multiple Cell, Welded-seal, IP67Single-Ended Beam

E
S
Order Information
LOAD RATING PART #
EST.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
PRICE
30 ft cables
500 lb (226.8 kg) 76213 3 lb $450.00
1,250 lb (567.0 kg) 47946 3 lb 450.00
2,500 lb (1,134 kg) 45463 3 lb 450.00
5,000 lb (2,268 kg) 45465 4 b 575.00
10,000 lb (4,536 kg) 45466 6 lb 695.00
15 ft cables
500 lb (226.8 kg) 101091 3 lb 410.00
1,250 lb (567.0 kg) 101092 3 lb 410.00
2,500 lb (1,134 kg) 101093 3 lb 410.00
5,000 lb (2,268 kg) 101094 3 lb 535.00
10,000 lb (4,536 kg) 101095 5 lb 660.00
Rocker pin 500-4,000 108612 1 lb 62.00
Rocker pin 5,000 130408 1 lb 64.00
Rocker pin 10,000 131376 1 lb 94.00
O-ring* — 108202 1 lb 1.00
* Two per pin
Interchangeable Products
MANUFACTURER MODEL PAGE #
Mettler-Toledo® TB600529-500 lb —
Mettler-Toledo TB600363-1250 lb —
Mettler-Toledo TB600342-2500 lb —
Mettler-Toledo TB600343-5000 lb —
Mettler-Toledo TB600364-10000 lb —
HBM® THC 246
500 lb model
Picture is a representation of actual product
, Stainless Steel, Welded-seal, IP67, NTEP Certified 1:5000 Class III MultipleSingle-Ended Beam